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1. Bodony Béla Vörös Krisztián Lada 2101/3 1987 D 1 16 1 16 1 16 6 6 2 13 2 13 1 16 1 16 1 16 38 45 45

2. Farkas Zoltán Szalay Iván Opel GT 1900 1970 B 2 13 1 16 3 11 2 13 2 13 1 16 37 45 0

3. Kovács Péter Kovács Márton Skoda 130 RS 1974 B 0 1 16 1 16 1 16 5 7 4 9 3 11 23 25 27

4. Rímár Péter Rímár Zoltán BMW 520i 1983 C 4 9 1 16 2 13 1 16 22 32 0

5. Balogh Balázs Baloghné Kobán Terézia Skoda 120S Rallye 1974 B 3 11 2 13 2 13 3 11 2 13 2 13 22 26 26

6. Virág Gábor Virág Gergely Mercedes 500SLC 1980 C 5 7 2 13 5 7 2 13 6 6 2 13 20 39 0

7. Szenes László Gémes Anita Austin Mini C/B 7 5 4 9 7 5 3 11 4 9 3 11 19 31 0

8. Boldog Dominik Mohai Dániel BMW3 1988 D 9 3 2 13 4 9 1 16 13 1 7 5 13 34 0

9. Mihályi Attila Erdö Bálint Zsuzsanna Renault 5 Alpine Turbó 1984 C 8 4 4 9 8 4 4 9 8 18 0

10. Kovács Gábor Kovácsné Bálint Beáta Opel Rekord 1968 B 8 4 5 7 9 3 3 11 12 1 6 6 8 24 0

11. Nagy István Kozár Péter Opel Senator 3.0 1988 D 13 1 4 9 7 5 3 11 6 20 0

12. László Róbert László Enikő Fiat 124 Spider B 6 6 3 11 6 11 0

13. Karvalics Tamás Karvalics Erik Mercedes-Benz 380SL 1980 C/B 10 2 3 11 9 3 5 7 5 18 0

14. Harsányi Zsolt Harsányi Lászlo Porsche 924 1979 C 13 1 7 5 17 1 7 5 20 1 3 10 0

15. Dóka Tamás Gúthy Gabriella Spartan sport convertible 1974 B 12 1 6 6 16 1 5 7 15 1 8 4 3 17 0

16. Makovszky Zoltán Buda József MG B Roadster 1977 C 10 2 5 7 2 7 0

17. Boldog Zoltán Boldog Dominik Erik Lada Samara 2108 1988 D 11 1 3 11 3 11 17 1 5 7 5 7 2 18 18

18. Kiss -Norbert Horváth Richárd Mercedes 280ce 1970 B 10 2 6 6 2 6 0

19. Kálmán Tamás Lakó Katalin Trabant 1982 C 14 1 6 6 4 9 1 6 9

20. Balog Zoltán Havasi Lídia Skoda S110 R Coupe 1971 B 11 1 4 9 3 1 9 0

21. Tüske Tamás Szalai Mária VW Golf 3.5 Cabriolet 1.8 1998 D 15 1 5 7 1 7 0

22. Koleszár Ferenc Merza Valér Volga B 18 1 6 6 6 1 6 0

23. Györe Tamás Györéné Pécsi Ildikó Renault Avantime 2002 X 12 1 3 11 1 11 0

24. Kanyik Antal Balló Pál FSO Polonez C 0 0 0

25. Langó Nándor Lencsés Tamás Mercedes 1985 C 0 0 0
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1. Bodony Béla Vörös Krisztián Lada 2101/3 1987 D 1 16 1 16 1 16 6 6 2 13 2 13 1 16 1 16 1 16 38 45 45

2. Kovács Péter Kovács Márton Skoda 130 RS 1974 B 0 1 16 1 16 1 16 5 7 4 9 3 11 23 25 27

3. Balogh Balázs Baloghné Kobán Terézia Skoda 120S Rallye 1974 B 3 11 2 13 2 13 3 11 2 13 2 13 22 26 26

4. Boldog Zoltán Boldog Dominik Erik Lada Samara 2108 1988 D 11 1 3 11 3 11 17 1 5 7 5 7 2 18 18

5. Kálmán Tamás Lakó Katalin Trabant 1982 C 14 1 6 6 4 9 1 6 9
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1. Bodony Béla Vörös Krisztián Lada 2101/3 1987 D 1 16 1 16 1 16 6 6 2 13 2 13 1 16 1 16 1 16 38 45 45

2. Boldog Dominik Mohai Dániel BMW3 1988 D 9 3 2 13 4 9 1 16 13 1 7 5 13 34 0

3. Nagy István Kozár Péter Opel Senator 3.0 1988 D 13 1 4 9 7 5 3 11 6 20 0

4. Boldog Zoltán Boldog Dominik Erik Lada Samara 2108 1988 D 11 1 3 11 3 11 17 1 5 7 5 7 2 18 18

5. Tüske Tamás Szalai Mária VW Golf 3.5 Cabriolet 1.8 1998 D 15 1 5 7 1 7 0
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1. Virág Gábor Virág Gergely Mercedes 500SLC 1980 C 5 7 2 13 5 7 2 13 6 6 2 13 20 39 0

2. Rímár Péter Rímár Zoltán BMW 520i 1983 C 4 9 1 16 2 13 1 16 22 32 0

3. Mihályi Attila Erdö Bálint Zsuzsanna Renault 5 Alpine Turbó 1984 C 8 4 4 9 8 4 4 9 8 18 0

4. Szenes László Gémes Anita Austin Mini C/B 7 5 0 0 7 5 3 11 4 9 0 0 19 11 0

5. Karvalics Tamás Karvalics Erik Mercedes-Benz 380SL 1980 C/B 10 2 3 11 9 3 0 0 5 11 0
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1. Farkas Zoltán Szalay Iván Opel GT 1900 1970 B 2 13 1 16 3 11 2 13 2 13 1 16 37 45 0

2. Balogh Balázs Baloghné Kobán Terézia Skoda 120S Rallye 1974 B 3 11 2 13 2 13 3 11 2 13 2 13 22 26 26

3. Kovács Péter Kovács Márton Skoda 130 RS 1974 B 0 0 1 16 1 16 1 16 5 7 4 9 3 11 23 25 27

4. Kovács Gábor Kovácsné Bálint Beáta Opel Rekord 1968 B 8 4 5 7 9 3 3 11 12 1 6 6 8 24 0

5. Szenes László Gémes Anita Austin Mini C/B 7 5 4 9 7 5 0 0 4 9 3 11 19 20 0
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